
Events Start Date End Date Weeks

Orientation of the Freshmen

Commencement of Classes Monday, September 14, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020 6 weeks

1
st
 Sessional Examination Monday, October 26, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 1 week

Classes Monday, November 2, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 5 weeks

2
nd

 Sessional Examination Monday, December 7, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020 1 week

Classes Monday, December 14, 2020 Friday, January 15, 2021 5 weeks

Final Examination Monday, January 18, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 1 week

Semester Break Monday, January 25, 2021 Friday, February 5, 2021 2 week

Submisison of result to CoE

Notification of Semester Result

Spring Semester Begins

Classes  Monday, February 08, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 5 weeks 

1
st
 Sessional Examination Monday, March 15, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 1 week

Classes Monday, March 22, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 5 weeks 

2
nd

 Sessional Examination Monday, April 26, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 1 week

Classes Monday, May 3, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021 6 weeks

Final Examination Monday, June 14, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 1 week

Submisison of result to CoE

Notification of Semester Result

Summer Semester Begins Monday, June 21, 2021 - -

Classes Monday, June 21, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021 4 weeks 

Mid Term Examination Monday, July 19, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 1 week

Classes Monday, July 26, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021 4 weeks

Final Examination Monday, August 23, 2021 Friday, August 27, 2021 1 week

TENTATIVE FALL - 2021  (Begins September 13, 2021 )

Friday, October 30, 2020

Friday, December 25, 2020

Friday, February 5, 2021

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

May 13- 16, 2021

July 21-22, 2021

Saturday, August 14, 2021

August 18-19, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Saturday, December 25, 2021

Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Monday, February 08, 2021

Aashura (Muslim holidays subject to moon appearance)

Friday, July 9, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

 Spring Semester 2021

Eid Milad-un Nabi (Muslim holidays subject to moon appearance)

Quaid-e-Azam Birthday

   Academic Calendar 2020 - 21

Summer Semester 2021

Quaid-e-Azam Birthday

Eid Milad-un Nabi (Muslim holidays subject to moon appearance)

Kashmir Day

Pakistan Day

Gazetted Holidays 2020-2021

Labour Day

Eid-ul Fitar (Muslim holidays subject to moon appearance)

Independence Day

Eid-ul-Adha (Muslim holidays subject to moon appearance)

Monday, September 14, 2020

 Fall Semester 2020


